
Liste Qualifiées FILLES - FINALE JEUNES du 24 JUIN 2018 - NOZAY
(Par Ordre Alphabétique)

NOM Prénom ANNEE GENRE STRUCTURE
ALLAIN Mathilde 2005 F CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
ATHIMON Maelys 2005 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
AUDION Romane 2006 F NOZAY OMNISPORTS
BACHI Candice 2007 F PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
BAILLY Pauline 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
BALESTRA Alice 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
BAUDART Candice 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
BECHE Emma 2007 F AS CARQUEFOU
BERTHO Lilwenn 2006 F LOIRE ET SILLON NATATION
BOISARD Clémence 2006 F AS BOUGUENAIS REZE
BOUQUET Alice 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
BOUYER Marine 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
BREST Julie 2005 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
BRULEZ Iléana 2006 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
CAVIGNAUX-PAQUET Elise 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA Laura 2005 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
CHEGUEM Lesline 2007 F NANTES NATATION
CHEN-LUCAS Christine 2007 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
CHEVALIER Rose 2007 F AS CARQUEFOU
CHIGNARD Carla 2005 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
CLOUET Lucie 2006 F PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
COFFIN Anaïs 2005 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
CORVAISIER Naëlle 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
COULON Marie 2005 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
COURROUSSE Amandine 2006 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
COUTANT-FORGET Charlotte 2006 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
DELANSORNE Lise 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
DELAUNAY Félicie 2007 F NANTES NATATION
DELROT Mae 2007 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
DRIALI Anna 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
DRIALI Christina 2007 F ASPTT NANTES
DUFOUR Jeanne 2007 F NANTES NATATION
DUHOO BRIAND Margaux 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
FRETILLET-DROUILLET Manon 2007 F NOZAY OMNISPORTS
GEFFRAY Camille 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
GELLUSSEAU Philippine 2007 F NANTES NATATION
GENIN Julia 2005 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
GESLIN Roxanne 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
GOIN Lola 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
GUERIN-CAVARO Rose 2005 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
GUETTMAN Madeleine 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
GUILLOSSOU Agathe 2006 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
GUILLOTEAU Alix 2005 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
HALLET GILOIS Emilie 2005 F CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
HERMENIER Susie 2005 F CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
LACHAISE Lucille 2006 F NANTES NATATION
LE BRAZIDEC-OLLICHON Leane 2007 F ASPTT NANTES
LE NEINDRE Adèle 2005 F CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
LE ROY Adele 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
LE SOLLIEC Clara 2005 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
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LE VIOL Maelane 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
LEBOSSE Anthynéa 2005 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
LEMASSON Joana 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
LEPOITTEVIN Kim 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
MARCHAND Lou 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
MARCHAND Tess 2007 F AS CARQUEFOU
MARTIN Camille 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
MATHE Romane 2005 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
MENAGER Sarah 2005 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
MESSAOUDI Mariah 2007 F NANTES NATATION
MICHAUD Jade 2005 F PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
MILCENT Clara 2007 F ASPTT NANTES
MONCOURTOIS Lolita 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
MONE Jeanne 2006 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
MOREAU Pauline 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
MOREAU Valentine 2007 F NANTES NATATION
MORIS Abbie 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
MOUSSAOUI Maylis 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
MUNAGORRI Gloria 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
NEVEU-EVEN Héole 2007 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
PELLERIN Noémie 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
PENASSO Alix 2005 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
PERRIN Candice 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
PERRINEL Canelle 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
PHELEP Maia 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
PLEVERT-ORJUBIN Zoé 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
POIDEVIN Lila 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
POTTIER Emma 2006 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
POUPET Emeline 2007 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
QUESNEE--PANTERNE Anaïs 2006 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
RAGUENES Erell 2007 F AS CARQUEFOU
RICORDEL Lisa 2007 F NOZAY OMNISPORTS
ROUAULT Maïlann 2006 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
ROUVRAIS Ambre 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
RUBIO DE TERAN Rose 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
RUTIN Nolwenn 2005 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
SAÏCHE Clémence 2007 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
SOCHACKI Valentine 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
THOBY Louisianne 2005 F LOIRE ET SILLON NATATION
THOMIN Laura 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
TROADEC Perrine 2007 F NANTES NATATION
VALENTIN Sarah 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
VINET Alma 2006 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
VOISINE Lou 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
VOLEAU Leonie 2005 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
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ACHOUR-CADIOU Kaïs 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
ALLAIN Victor 2004 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
AMRANI Amaury 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
ANDRIEU Gabin 2006 M NANTES NATATION
ANTIER Clément 2006 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
ARIB Kamil 2005 M ASPTT NANTES
ARISTOUY Iban 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
BAILLY Aristide 2004 M ASPTT NANTES
BAMMERT Matthieu 2004 M ASPTT NANTES
BELLAUD Nathan 2004 M LOIRE ET SILLON NATATION
BENSID Yanis 2006 M NANTES NATATION
BOUC Léo 2004 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
BOURE Baptiste 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
CHANSON Vianney 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
CHARRIER Maxime 2005 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
CHIGOT Justin 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
CORIC Evann 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
COTINAT Armel 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
DAUFFY Ethan 2005 M PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
DAVID Clément 2004 M AS CARQUEFOU
DELMAS Antonin 2004 M AS CARQUEFOU
DENIEL Louis 2005 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
DEREANI-LOCHE Aodren 2005 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
DOUGE Luis 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
DRIANNE Baptiste 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
ESTUPINAN Paolo 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
FERET Lucas 2006 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
GALLAND Paul-Emmanuel 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
GAUSSIN Hemeric 2006 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
GENIN Nathan 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
GERARD Trystan 2004 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
GOBIN Clovis 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
GODIN LEGAVE Sacha 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
GOLUB Eduard 2005 M ASPTT NANTES
GRAND Jules 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
GUILLON Yvan 2006 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
GUILLOSSOU Lilian 2006 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
GUILLOUZOUIC Tymenn 2006 M PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
HALLET GILOIS Maxime 2005 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
HAMON Marius 2005 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
JANNOT Tommy 2004 M NOZAY OMNISPORTS
JOUSSEMET Eliott 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
JULIA Rafaël 2004 M ASPTT NANTES
LAMY Nathan 2006 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
LATIMIER Jocelyn 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
LAUDIC Neven 2005 M NANTES NATATION
LAVOLEE Titouan 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
LE MAUGUEN Matisse 2006 M NANTES NATATION
LE PORT Kaëlig 2005 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
LEQUEUX Hugo 2004 M AS BOUGUENAIS REZE
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LUCAS Enzo 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
MAHIEU Simon 2004 M AS CARQUEFOU
MARCHAND Ilan 2005 M LOIRE ET SILLON NATATION
MARTINEZ Thibault 2006 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
MEILLOUIN Matthieu 2004 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
MICHEL Jules 2004 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
MOINE Baptiste 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
MOISON Lancelot 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
MONG HUNE Jamy 2006 M NANTES NATATION
NARKAOUSKY Téo 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
OULMAS Thomas 2004 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
PATACA Calin-Stefan 2005 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
PERRAUD Clement 2004 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
PICARD Samuel 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
PROENCA Matheo 2004 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
QUAIREAU--BODARD Victor 2004 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
RENZO Matteo 2004 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
RICARD Grégoire 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
RICHARD Quentin 2006 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
SEGALOU Keryan 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
SEGONDS Keryan 2004 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
STANLEY Julien 2004 M SC ORVAULT
STROOBANTS Valentin 2006 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
TENDRON Natan 2004 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
THARREAU Barthelemy 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
VAN DEN BLIEK Simon 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
ZUBIALDE Aurelien 2004 M NOZAY OMNISPORTS
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COULON Marie 2005 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
GUILLOSSOU Agathe 2006 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
LE SOLLIEC Clara 2005 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
NEVEU-EVEN Héole 2007 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
POTTIER Emma 2006 F AN DISTRICT BLAIN
CHARRIER Maxime 2005 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
DENIEL Louis 2005 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
GUILLOSSOU Lilian 2006 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
HAMON Marius 2005 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
LE PORT Kaëlig 2005 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
MEILLOUIN Matthieu 2004 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
TENDRON Natan 2004 M AN DISTRICT BLAIN
BOISARD Clémence 2006 F AS BOUGUENAIS REZE
LEQUEUX Hugo 2004 M AS BOUGUENAIS REZE
BAILLY Pauline 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
BALESTRA Alice 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
BECHE Emma 2007 F AS CARQUEFOU
BOUQUET Alice 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
CHEVALIER Rose 2007 F AS CARQUEFOU
DELANSORNE Lise 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
LEMASSON Joana 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
LEPOITTEVIN Kim 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
MARCHAND Lou 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
MARCHAND Tess 2007 F AS CARQUEFOU
MOREAU Pauline 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
PERRIN Candice 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
PHELEP Maia 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
POIDEVIN Lila 2006 F AS CARQUEFOU
RAGUENES Erell 2007 F AS CARQUEFOU
SOCHACKI Valentine 2005 F AS CARQUEFOU
ACHOUR-CADIOU Kaïs 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
AMRANI Amaury 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
ARISTOUY Iban 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
BOURE Baptiste 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
CORIC Evann 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
DAVID Clément 2004 M AS CARQUEFOU
DELMAS Antonin 2004 M AS CARQUEFOU
GALLAND Paul-Emmanuel 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
GENIN Nathan 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
LATIMIER Jocelyn 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
LUCAS Enzo 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
MAHIEU Simon 2004 M AS CARQUEFOU
MOINE Baptiste 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
MOISON Lancelot 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
PICARD Samuel 2006 M AS CARQUEFOU
RICARD Grégoire 2005 M AS CARQUEFOU
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BAUDART Candice 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
BOUYER Marine 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
CAVIGNAUX-PAQUET Elise 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
DRIALI Anna 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
DRIALI Christina 2007 F ASPTT NANTES
DUHOO BRIAND Margaux 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
GESLIN Roxanne 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
GOIN Lola 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
LE BRAZIDEC-OLLICHON Leane 2007 F ASPTT NANTES
LE ROY Adele 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
LE VIOL Maelane 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
MILCENT Clara 2007 F ASPTT NANTES
MONCOURTOIS Lolita 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
MOUSSAOUI Maylis 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
MUNAGORRI Gloria 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
ROUVRAIS Ambre 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
RUBIO DE TERAN Rose 2005 F ASPTT NANTES
VALENTIN Sarah 2006 F ASPTT NANTES
ARIB Kamil 2005 M ASPTT NANTES
BAILLY Aristide 2004 M ASPTT NANTES
BAMMERT Matthieu 2004 M ASPTT NANTES
CHANSON Vianney 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
GOLUB Eduard 2005 M ASPTT NANTES
GRAND Jules 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
JULIA Rafaël 2004 M ASPTT NANTES
LAVOLEE Titouan 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
NARKAOUSKY Téo 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
THARREAU Barthelemy 2006 M ASPTT NANTES
BREST Julie 2005 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA Laura 2005 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
DELROT Mae 2007 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
GENIN Julia 2005 F ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
GUILLON Yvan 2006 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
MARTINEZ Thibault 2006 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
OULMAS Thomas 2004 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
SEGONDS Keryan 2004 M ASSOCIATION COUËRON NATATION
ALLAIN Mathilde 2005 F CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
HALLET GILOIS Emilie 2005 F CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
HERMENIER Susie 2005 F CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
LE NEINDRE Adèle 2005 F CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
ALLAIN Victor 2004 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
FERET Lucas 2006 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
GERARD Trystan 2004 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
HALLET GILOIS Maxime 2005 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
MICHEL Jules 2004 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
PATACA Calin-Stefan 2005 M CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT
BERTHO Lilwenn 2006 F LOIRE ET SILLON NATATION
THOBY Louisianne 2005 F LOIRE ET SILLON NATATION
BELLAUD Nathan 2004 M LOIRE ET SILLON NATATION
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MARCHAND Ilan 2005 M LOIRE ET SILLON NATATION
CORVAISIER Naëlle 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
COURROUSSE Amandine 2006 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
GUILLOTEAU Alix 2005 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
PELLERIN Noémie 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
PERRINEL Canelle 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
ROUAULT Maïlann 2006 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
THOMIN Laura 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
VINET Alma 2006 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
VOISINE Lou 2007 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
VOLEAU Leonie 2005 F MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
ANTIER Clément 2006 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
COTINAT Armel 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
DOUGE Luis 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
DRIANNE Baptiste 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
GODIN LEGAVE Sacha 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
PERRAUD Clement 2004 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
PROENCA Matheo 2004 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
QUAIREAU--BODARD Victor 2004 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
RENZO Matteo 2004 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
RICHARD Quentin 2006 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
VAN DEN BLIEK Simon 2005 M MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
CHEGUEM Lesline 2007 F NANTES NATATION
DELAUNAY Félicie 2007 F NANTES NATATION
DUFOUR Jeanne 2007 F NANTES NATATION
GELLUSSEAU Philippine 2007 F NANTES NATATION
LACHAISE Lucille 2006 F NANTES NATATION
MESSAOUDI Mariah 2007 F NANTES NATATION
MOREAU Valentine 2007 F NANTES NATATION
TROADEC Perrine 2007 F NANTES NATATION
ANDRIEU Gabin 2006 M NANTES NATATION
BENSID Yanis 2006 M NANTES NATATION
LAUDIC Neven 2005 M NANTES NATATION
LE MAUGUEN Matisse 2006 M NANTES NATATION
MONG HUNE Jamy 2006 M NANTES NATATION
AUDION Romane 2006 F NOZAY OMNISPORTS
FRETILLET-DROUILLET Manon 2007 F NOZAY OMNISPORTS
RICORDEL Lisa 2007 F NOZAY OMNISPORTS
JANNOT Tommy 2004 M NOZAY OMNISPORTS
ZUBIALDE Aurelien 2004 M NOZAY OMNISPORTS
BACHI Candice 2007 F PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
CLOUET Lucie 2006 F PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
MICHAUD Jade 2005 F PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
DAUFFY Ethan 2005 M PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
GUILLOUZOUIC Tymenn 2006 M PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
BRULEZ Iléana 2006 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
CHIGNARD Carla 2005 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
PENASSO Alix 2005 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
POUPET Emeline 2007 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
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QUESNEE--PANTERNE Anaïs 2006 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
SAÏCHE Clémence 2007 F SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION
STANLEY Julien 2004 M SC ORVAULT
GEFFRAY Camille 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
GUERIN-CAVARO Rose 2005 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
GUETTMAN Madeleine 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
LEBOSSE Anthynéa 2005 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
MARTIN Camille 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
MORIS Abbie 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
PLEVERT-ORJUBIN Zoé 2007 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
RUTIN Nolwenn 2005 F ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
BOUC Léo 2004 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
DEREANI-LOCHE Aodren 2005 M ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
ATHIMON Maelys 2005 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
CHEN-LUCAS Christine 2007 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
COFFIN Anaïs 2005 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
COUTANT-FORGET Charlotte 2006 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
MATHE Romane 2005 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
MENAGER Sarah 2005 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
MONE Jeanne 2006 F ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
CHIGOT Justin 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
ESTUPINAN Paolo 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
GAUSSIN Hemeric 2006 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
GOBIN Clovis 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
JOUSSEMET Eliott 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
LAMY Nathan 2006 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
SEGALOU Keryan 2005 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
STROOBANTS Valentin 2006 M ST-SÉBASTIEN NATATION
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